

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13376-13377/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-02-2019 in RFA No. 641/2018 15-04-2019 in REVP No. 168/2019 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

SAJAN SETHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAN SETHI
(NMD MATTER)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-02-2020

This matter was mentioned today before
Hon'ble Ms. Justice Indu Malhotra.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lenin Raj K., Adv.
Ms. Deepti Arya, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.2.2020 before appropriate Bench.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR